
$29.95 

$29.95

$45.95 

$45.95

$59.95

$59.95

CREAM CHEESE PLATTER

14" PLATTER OF 6 SCOOPS

16" PLATTER OF 8 SCOOPS

18" PLATTER OF 10 SCOOPS
 

$89.95

$99.95

$109.95

Served with sliced cucumbers, onions, tomatoes and lettuce

Cream cheese / chive cream cheese / veggie cream cheese / olive cream cheese /

jalapenos cream cheese / nova cream cheese 

DRINKS

96 OZ COFFEE BOX

96 OZ FRESH SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE

$35.95

$45.95

14" MIXED PASTRY PLATTER

16" MIXED PASTRY PLATTER

18" MIXED PASTRY PLATTER

$69.95

$79.95

$99.95

PASTRY PLATTER

14" SLICED FRUIT PLATTER

16" SLICED FRUIT PLATTER 

18" SLICED FRUIT PLATTER

$79.95

$89.95

$99.95

FRUIT PLATTER

14" PLATTER OF MIXED BOUREKAS 

16" PLATTER OF MIXED BOUREKAS 

18" PLATTER OF MIXED BOUREKAS 

$74.95

$84.95

$94.95

BOUREKAS PLATTER

NOVA PLATTER

14" PLATTER OF 2 LB NOVA

16" PLATTER OF 3 LB NOVA

18" PLATTER OF 4 LB NOVA
 

$129.95

$179.95

$231.95

Served with sliced cucumbers, onions, tomatoes and lettuce

CATERING MENU

Please inform of any allergies. Consuming raw or uncooked meats, poultry, seafood,
or eggs may increase risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain
medical conditions

HOT FOODS

SCRAMBLED EGGS + HOME FRIES

PANCAKES

SHAKSHUKA

FRENCH TOAST 

$85.95

$69.95 

$75.95

$69.95

$169.95

$119.95

$139.95

$119.95

HALF

15 PIECES 30 PIECES

FULL

BAGEL PLATTER

14" 1 DZ BAGELS PLATTER

16" 1.5 DZ BAGELS PLATTER

18" 2 DZ BAGEL PLATTER

 

$18.95

$27.95

$35.95

ALL BREADS ARE HAMOTZI

Plain - Everything - Sesame - Salt - Poppy - Whole wheat everything - 7 grain - Cinnamon

raisin - Pumpernickel - Oat Bran - Onion - Garlic - Whole wheat - Rainbow

Follow us on IG!
@kosherbagelcove

FRESH SALAD BOWL
CAESAR SALAD

GREEK SALAD

SMALL

BIG

LARGE

SMALL

BIG

LARGE

SALAD PLATTER

14" PLATTER OF SALAD (6 SCOOPS)

16" PLATTER OF SALAD (8 SCOOPS)

18" PLATTER OF SALAD (10 SCOOPS)
 

$119.95

$159.95

$199.95

Tuna salad, egg salad or white fish, served with sliced cucumbers,
onions, tomatoes and lettuce

(954) 289-2886 668 W HALLANDALE BEACH BLVD, HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009



Follow us on IG!
@kosherbagelcove

www.kosherbagelcove.com

(954) 289-2886

668 W Hallandale Beach Blvd
Hallandale Beach, FL 33009


