CATERING MENU

\$99.95 \$109.95

\$119.95

\$159.95 \$199.95



\$79.95

\$89.95

BAGEL PLATTER

ALL BREADS ARE HAMOTZI

Plain - Everything - Sesame - Salt - Poppy - Whole wheat everything - 7 grain - Cinnamon raisin - Pumpernickel - Oat Bran - Onion - Garlic - Whole wheat - Rainbow

14" 1 DZ BAGELS PLATTER	\$18.95
16" 1.5 DZ BAGELS PLATTER	\$27.95
18" 2 DZ BAGEL PLATTER	\$35.95

CREAM CHEESE PLATTER

Cream cheese / chive cream cheese / veggie cream cheese / olive cream cheese jalapenos cream cheese / nova cream cheese	e /
Served with sliced cucumbers, onions, tomatoes and lettuce	
14" PLATTER OF 6 SCOOPS	\$89.95

FRUIT PLATTER

14" SLICED FRUIT PLATTER	
16" SLICED FRUIT PLATTER	
18" SLICED FRUIT PLATTER	

ED FRUIT PLATTER	\$99.95

PASTRY PLATTER

14" MIXED PASTRY PLATTER	\$69.95
16" MIXED PASTRY PLATTER	\$79.95
18" MIXED PASTRY PLATTER	\$99.95

DRINKS

96 OZ COFFEE BOX	\$35.95
96 OZ FRESH SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE	\$45.95

NOVA PLATTER Served with sliced cucumbers, onions, tomatoes and lettuce

16" PLATTER OF 8 SCOOPS

18" PLATTER OF 10 SCOOPS

Г

Γ

Г

14" PLATTER OF 2 LB NOVA	\$ \$129.95
16" PLATTER OF 3 LB NOVA	\$ \$179.95
18" PLATTER OF 4 LB NOVA	\$ \$231.95

SALAD PLATTER

Tuna salad, egg salad or white fish, served with sliced cucumbers, onions, tomatoes and lettuce
14" PLATTER OF SALAD (6 SCOOPS)

16" PLATTER	OF	SALAD	(8	SCOOPS)	

18" PLATTER OF SALAD (10 SCOOPS)

BOUREKAS PLATTER

14" PLATTER OF MIXED BOUREKAS	\$74.95
16" PLATTER OF MIXED BOUREKAS	\$84.95
18" PLATTER OF MIXED BOUREKAS	\$94.95

FRESH SALAD BOWL

CAESAR SALAD	
SMALL	\$29.95
BIG	\$45.95
	\$59.95
GREEK SALAD	
SMALL	\$29.95
BIG	\$45.95
	\$59.95

HOT FOODS

	HALF	FULL
SCRAMBLED EGGS + HOME FRIES	\$85.95	\$169.95
SHAKSHUKA	\$75.95	\$139.95
	15 PIECES	
	IS FIECES	30 PIECES
PANCAKES	\$69.95	30 PIECES \$119.95
PANCAKES FRENCH TOAST		

Please inform of any allergies. Consuming raw or uncooked meats, poultry, seafood, or eggs may increase risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions







668 W Hallandale Beach Blvd Hallandale Beach, FL 33009

www.kosherbagelcove.com

Follow us on IG! @kosherbagelcove